
Sudirman Cup Group 'A'  (R-1) Sudirman Cup Group 'A'  (R-1) Sudirman Cup Group 'B'  (R-1)
CHN THA TPE
VS VS VS
FIN IND THT

Sudirman Cup Group 'B'  (R-1) Sudirman Cup Group 'C'  (R-1) Sudirman Cup Group 'C'  (R-1)
KOR INA DEN
VS VS VS

GER ROC CAN

Sudirman Cup Group 'A'  (R-2) Sudirman Cup Group 'D'  (R-1) Sudirman Cup Group 'D'  (R-1)
CHN MAS JPN
VS VS VS

IND ENG EGY
Sudirman Cup Group 'A'  (R-2) Sudirman Cup Group 'C'  (R-2) Sudirman Cup Group 'C'  (R-2)

THA DEN INA
VS VS VS
FIN ROC CAN

Sudirman Cup Group 'B'  (R-2) Sudirman Cup Group 'B'  (R-2)
TPE KOR
VS VS

GER THT
Sudirman Cup Group 'D'  (R-2) Sudirman Cup Group 'D'  (R-2)

JPN MAS
VS VS

ENG EGY

Sudirman Cup Group 'C'  (R-3) Sudirman Cup Group 'C'  (R-3)
INA CAN
VS VS

DEN ROC

Sudirman Cup Group 'A'  (R-3) Sudirman Cup Group 'A'  (R-3)
IND CHN
VS VS
FIN THA

Sudirman Cup Group 'B'  (R-3) Sudirman Cup Group 'B'  (R-3)
TPE GER
VS VS

KOR THT
Sudirman Cup Group 'D'  (R-3) Sudirman Cup Group 'D'  (R-3)

JPN ENG
VS VS

MAS EGY

Sudirman Cup Quarter Final - 1 Sudirman Cup Quarter Final - 2

VS VS

Sudirman Cup Quarter Final - 3 Sudirman Cup Quarter Final - 4

VS VS

Sudirman Cup Semi Final - 1

VS

Sudirman Cup Semi Final - 2

VS

Sudirman Cup FINAL

VS

TotalEnergies SUDIRMAN CUP FINALS 2021

      Sunday, 26 September - Sunday, 03 October 2021

SCHEDULE OF PLAY  

03/10/2021 Sunday       

Day - 8

01/10/2021 Friday 11 10.00

Day - 6

Day - 7 14 16.00

15 13.00

10.0002/10/2021 Saturday 13

12 16.00

Day - 5 10 16.00

30/9/2021 Thursday 9 10.00

29/9/2021 Wednesday 7 10.00

Day - 4 8 16.00

Day - 3 6 16.00

28/9/2021 Tuesday 10.005

27/9/2021 Monday 3 10.00

Day - 2 4 16.00

Day - 1 2 16.00

26/9/2021 Sunday 1 10.00

Court 1 (TV) Court 2 (TV) Court 3Date Session Time


